
Chanakya National Law University
Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patn•a

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.N0tice/261/2025-S

Notice
Date: 16-06-2025

Allotment of Honours & Optional Papers
All Students of B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) of Session 2022-2027 are hereby

informed that after exercising for selection of Honours and Optional Papers for Semesters

7th and 8th the final list of allotment of Honours and Optional Papers are as follows:

(7th Semester) Honours - I

Cor orate Governance

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Roll No.
2703

2708

2709

2710

2713

2714

2715

2716

2720

2122

2725

2726

2729

2731

2732

2736

2742

2746

2747

2748

2755

2760

2764

2771

2773
2775
2780

B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Aastha

Adi a Kishore

Aishw a

Akshat Anuna

Amit Kumar
Amrisha Kumari
Anan a Ashvi
Ankita Kumari

A an Ra

Atish Kumar Pathak

A sh Kumar Gu ta

A shee Sinha

Hardik

Harshika Bhushan
Ishita Saraswat

Janvi Sisodia

Lav Kush Kumar
Ma ank

Neera Kumari
Niharika Singh
Pri anshu Luck
Rishav Gautam
Saurav Ra•

Siddhi Ru a

Srishti
Su •ani Paul

Vid a Shruti

Sec-B Roll No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12
13

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24

25

26

27
28
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2801

2805

2806

2807

2809

2812

2813

2814

2818

2819

2821
2822

2823

2824

2826

2828

2829

2830

2833

2835

2836

2838

2839

2840

2841
2842

2845

2847

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.)

Aa a Gu •ar
Adi a Kumar

Adi a Nara an

Adi a Ra•

Ansh Ra' Ansh
Ashutosh Ran•an

A shiSin h

Di anshu Sharma
I sha

KhushiGu ta

Manasvita Prasad

Manishe Srivastava

Nandani

Nikhil Dwivedi
Prashant Kumar
Prerna Bharti

Pri anshu Ra•

Pri anshu Ra'
Ritika Ghosh
Sahil Bariar

Sakshi Sinha

Sanskriti A a

Sa am Ra'

Sham a Kumari
Shivam Kumar
Shivanci A rawal

Shristi Pratiksha
Snehil Raj



B.A., LL.B.

Sec -A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

15
16

17

18
19

20

21
22

23

25

26

27
28

29

30
31

32

Roll No.

Roll No.
2702

2705

2706

2711

2712

2717

2719

2721

2724

2728

2730

2733

2734

2735

2737

2738

2745

2749

2752

2753

2754

2756

2758

2761

2762

2765

2766

2767

2768
2769

2770

Hons. Sec -B

29

30

31

32

33

34

Roll No.
2848

2849

2850

2851
2852

2855

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Suddiksha A awal

Su ri a Kumari
Su a Sawarkar

Swati Kumari
Tadasha Tanvi
Te•as

(7th Semester) Honours - I

Criminolo , Penolo and Victimolo
B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Aakrisht Utsav
Abhinav Anand

Abhishek Prasad
Altaf Hussain
Amar a Patil

Anmol Anand

Ar ita Chaudhar
Ashish Ran

•

an

A ush Ra•

Flaque Naz

Harsh Chauhan

Jaanvi Kumari
Jahanvi

Janvi
Ja nandan Kumar
Kahuwa Sarma
Manish Ran•an
Nikesh Kumar
Pallavi Sinha
Pallavi Ra•

Pravi a Prakhar

Pushkar Kumar
Rahul Anand
Reshma Parveen

Rishav Ra'

Rohit Vardhan
Shardool Shau a

Shashank

Shivam Saurabh

Shou a Sin h

ShubhamKumar
Shubham Ra

Sec -B
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22
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Roll No.
2802

2803
2804

2808

2810

2815
2816

2817

2820

2825

2827

2831
2832

2834

2837

2843
2844

2846

2853
2854

2856

2858

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.

Abdal Azam
Aditi Ananya
Akarsh Kumar

Ar it Kumar

Gaurav
Harsha Kumari
Harshit Raj Singh

Khushi Kumari
Parihar Ujjwalsingh
Rakeshkumarsin h

Praveen Kumar
Ram Prawesh Ro
Rishabh Ra•
Saha• Hissaria

SakshiU adh a

Shivika Sharma
Shreya Shalini

Sneha Pal

Tan a Aanand
Tanya Verma

Utkarsh Kumar
Nishant Kumar Sin h



Sec -A
33
34

35

36
37

38

39

Sec- A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Roll No.
2772

2774

2777

2778
2779

272534

272580

Inter

Roll No.
2702

2703

2705

2706

2708

2709

2710

2711

2712

2713

2714

2715

2716

2717

2719

2720

2721

2722

2724

2725

2726

2728

2729

2730

2731

2732

2733

2734

2735

2736

2737

2738

B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Sikandar Alam
Suhani Sankalan

Tan a Ra•

Vaishnavi Ra•

Venkatesh Kumar

Kusha ra Kash a

Sweta Ran•an

Sec -B Roll No. B.B.A.r LL.B. Hons.

(7th Semester) Honours - II
retation of Statutes and rinci les of le islation
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.
Aakrisht Utsav
Aastha

Abhinav Anand
Abhishek Prasad

Aditya Kishore

Aishwarya
Akshat Anunay
Altaf Hussain

Amartya Patil

Amit Kumar
Amrisha Kumari

Ananya Ashvi
Ankita Kumari
Anmol Anand

Arpita Chaudhary
Aryan Raj
Ashish Ranjan

Atish Kumar Pathak

Ayush Raj

Ayush Kumar Gupta
Ayushee Sinha

Flaque Naz
Hardik

Harsh Chauhan

Harshika Bhushan
Ishita Saraswat

Jaanvi Kumari
Jahanvi

Janvi

Janvi Sisodia

Jaynandan Kumar
Kahuwa Sarma

Sec-B Roll No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30
31

32
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2801

2802

2803

2804

2805

2806

2807

2808

2809

2810

2812

2813

2814

2815

2816

2817

2818

2819

2820

2821
2822

2823

2824

2825

2826

2827

2828

2829

2830

2831

2832

2833

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Aarya Gurjar
Aayush
Abdal Azam
Aditi Ananya
Aditya Kumar
Aditya Narayan
Aditya Raj

Akarsh Kumar
Ansh Raj Ansh
ArpitKumar
Ashutosh Ranjan

Ayushi Singh
Divyanshu Sharma
Gaurav

Harsha Kumari
Harshit Raj Singh

Ipsha Shrivastava

Khushi Gupta
Khushi Kumari

Manasvita Prasad

Manishe Srivastava

Nandani

Nikhil Dwivedi
Parihar Ujjwalsingh
Rakeshkumarsingh

PrashantKumar
Praveen Kumar
Prerna Bharti

Priyanshu Raj

Priyanshu Raj

Ram Prawesh Roy
Rishabh Raj

Ritika Ghosh



Sec- A
33

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Sec -A
1

2

3

4

5

6

Roll No.
2742

2745

2746

2747

2748

2749

2752

2753

2754

2755

2756

2758

2759

2760

2761
2762

2764

2765

2766

2767

2768

2769

2770

2771

2772

2773

2774

2775

2777

2778

2779

2780

272534

272580

Roll No.
2703

2708

2709

2713

2714

2715

B.A.r LL.B. Hons.
Lav Kush Kumar

Manish Ranjan

Mayank
Neera Kumari
Niharika Singh

Nikesh Kumar
Pallavi Sinha
Pallavi Raj
Pravigya Prakhar

Priyanshu Lucky
Pushkar Kumar
Rahul Anand

Reshma Parveen
Rishav Gautam
Rishav Raj

Rohit Vardhan
Saurav Raj

Shardool Shaurya

Shashank

Shivam Saurabh

Shourya Singh

ShubhamKumar
Shubham Raj

Siddhi Rupa
Sikandar Alam
Srishti
Suhani Sankalan

Surjani Paul

Tanya Raj
Vaishnavi Raj

VenkateshKumar

Vidya Shruti

Kushagra Kashyap
Sweta Ranjan

Sec- B
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

48

49
50

51

52
53

54
55

56

Roll No.
2834

2835

2836

2837

2838

2839

2840

2841
2842

2843

2844

2845

2846

2847

2848

2849

2850

2851

2852

2853

2854

2855

2856

2858

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Sahaj Hissaria

Sahil Bariar

Sakshi Priya Sinha
Sakshi Upadhyay
Sanskriti Arya
Satyam Raj

Shamya Kumari
Shivam Kumar
Shivangi Agrawal
Shivika Sharma
Shreya Shalini

Shristi Pratiksha
Sneha Pal

Snehil Raj

Suddiksha Agrawal
Supriya Kumari
Surya Sawarkar

Swati Kumari
Tadasha Tanvi

Tanya Aanand
Tanya Verma
Tejas

Utkarsh Kumar
Nishant Kumar Singh

(8th Semester) Honours - III
Mer er & Ac uisition and Com etition Law

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.

Aastha

Adi a Kishore

Aishwar a

Amit Kumar
Amrisha Kumari
Anan a Ashvi

Sec-B Roll No.
1

2

3

4

5

6
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2801

2804

2805

2806

2807

2808

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aar a Gu •ar
Aditi Ananya
Adi a Kumar
Adi a Nara an

Adi a Ra

Akarsh Kumar



Sec -A
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Roll No.
2716

2720

2721

2722

2725

2726

2731

2732

2736

2742

2746

2747

2748

2755

2760

2761

2764

2771

2773

2775

2777

2779

2780

Roll No.
2702

2705

2706

2710

2711

2712

2717

2719

B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Ankita Kumari

Ashish Ran• an

Atish Kumar Pathak

A sh Kumar Gu ta

A shee Sinha

Harshika Bhushan
Ishita Saraswat

Janvi Sisodia

Lav Kush Kumar

Ma ank

Neera Kumari
Niharika Sin h

Pri anshu Luck
Rishav Gautam
Rishav Ra•

Saurav Ra•

Siddhi Ru a

Srishti
Su •ani Paul

Tanya Ra•

Venkatesh Kumar

Vid a Shruti

Sec -B

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17
18

19

20
21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

Roll No.
2809

2813
2814
2817

2818

2819

2821
2822

2823

2824

2826

2828

2829

2830

2831
2833

2834

2835

2836

2838

2839

2840

2841
2842

2844

2845

2847

2848

2849

2850

2851

(8th Semester) Honours - III
Forensic Science

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aakrisht Utsav
Abhinav Anand
Abhishek Prasad

Akshat Anunay
Altaf Hussain
Amartya Patil

Anmol Anand

Arpita Chaudhary

Sec-B Roll No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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2802

2803

2810

2812

2815

2816

2820

2825

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Ansh Ra• Ansh

A shi Sin h

Divyanshu Sharma
Harshit Ra• Sin h

I sha

Khushi Gu ta

Manasvita Prasad

Manishe Srivastava

Nandani

Nikhil Dwivedi
Prashant Kumar

Prerna Bharti

Pri anshu Ra'
Pri anshu Ra•

Ram Prawesh Ro

Ritika Ghosh
Saha• Hissaria

Sahil Bariar

Sakshi Sinha

Sanskriti A a

Sa am Ra•

Sham a Kumari

Shivam Kumar
Shivan A awal
Shre a Shalini

Shristi Pratiksha
Snehil Ra•

Suddiksha A awal
Su ri a Kumari
Su a Sawarkar

Swati Kumari

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aayush
Abdal Azam
ArpitKumar
Ashutosh Ranjan

Gaurav
Harsha Kumari

Khushi Kumari
Parihar Ujjwalsingh
Rakeshkumarsingh



Sec -A
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Sec -A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Roll No.
2724

2728

2729

2730

2733

2734

2735

2737

2738

2745

2749

2752

2753

2754

2756

2758

2759

2762

2765

2766

2767

2768

2769

2770

2772

2774

2778

272534

272580

Roll No.
2702

2705

2706

2710

2711

2712

2717

2719

2724

2728

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Ayush Raj
Flaque Naz
Hardik

Harsh Chauhan
Jaanvi Kumari
Jahanvi

Janvi

Jaynandan Kumar
Kahuwa Sarma
Manish Ranjan

Nikesh Kumar
Pallavi Sinha
Pallavi Raj
Pravigya Prakhar

Pushkar Kumar
Rahul Anand
Reshma Parveen
Rohit Vardhan
Shardool Shaurya

Shashank

Shivam Saurabh

Shourya Singh

ShubhamKumar
Shubham Raj

Sikandar Alam
Suhani Sankalan

Vaishnavi Raj

Kushagra Kashyap
Sweta Ranjan

Sec -B

9

10

11

12
13

15

16

17
18

19

Roll No.
2827

2832

2837

2843

2846

2852

2853

2854

2855

2856

2858

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Praveen Kumar
Rishabh Raj
Sakshi Upadhyay
Shivika Sharma
Sneha Pal

Tadasha Tanvi

Tanya Aanand
Tanya Verma
Tejas

Utkarsh Kumar
Nishant Kumar Singh

(8th Semester) Honours - IV
Gender Justice & Feminist Juris rudence

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aakrisht Utsav
Abhinav .Anand

Abhishek Prasad

Akshat Anunay
Altaf Hussain

Amartya Patil

Anmol Anand
Arpita Chaudhary
Ayush Raj

Flaque Naz

Sec-B Roll No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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2812

2813
2815

2816

2820

2825

2831

2832

2837

2843

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Ashutosh Ranjan

Ayushi Singh
Gaurav
Harsha Kumari
Khushi Kumari

Parihar Ujjwalsingh
Rakeshkumarsingh

Ram Prawesh Roy
Rishabh Raj
Sakshi Upadhyay
Shivika Sharma



11

12
13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

28

29
30

31

32

33

Sec -A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No.
2729

2730

2733

2734

2735

2738

2745

2752

2753

2754

2756

2758

2759

2762

2765

2767

2768

2769

2772

2774

2778

272534

272580

B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Hardik
Harsh Chauhan
Jaanvi Kumari
Jahanvi

Janvi
Kahuwa Sarma
Manish Ranjan

Pallavi Sinha
Pallavi Raj
Pravigya Prakhar

Pushkar Kumar
Rahul Anand
Reshma Parveen

Rohit Vardhan
Shardool Shaurya

Shivam Saurabh

Shourya Singh

ShubhamKumar
Sikandar Alam
Suhani Sankalan

Vaishnavi Raj

Kushagra Kashyap
Sweta Ranjan

Sec -B

11

12
13

15

16

Roll No.
2852

2853

2854

2855

2856

2858

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Tadasha Tanvi

Tanya Aanand
Tanya Verma
Tejas

Utkarsh Kumar
Nishant Kumar Singh

(8th Semester) Honours - IV
Law of Bankin and Insolvenc & Bankru tc

Roll No.
2703

2708

2709

2713

2714

2715

2716

2720

2721

2722

2725

2726

2731

2732

2736

2737

2742

B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aastha

Adi a Kishore

Aishwa a

Amit Kumar
Amrisha Kumari
Anan a Ashvi
Ankita Kumari
A an Ra'

Ashish Ran• an
Atish Kumar Pathak
A ush Kumar Gu ta

A ushee Sinha
Harshika Bhushan
Ishita Saraswat

Janvi Sisodia

Ja nandan Kumar
Lav Kush Kumar

Sec -B
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16

17

Roll No.
2801

2802

2803

2804

2805

2806

2807

2808

2809

2810

2814

2817

2818

2819

2821
2822

2823

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aar a Gu 'ar
Aa sh

Abdal Azam
Aditi Anan a

Adi a Kumar

Adi a Nara an

Adi a Ra•

Akarsh Kumar
Ansh Ra• Ansh

Ar it Kumar
Di anshu Sharma
Harshit Ra• Sin h
I sha

Khushi Gu ta

Manasvita Prasad

Manishe Srivastava

Nandani
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Sec -A
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Sec -A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll No.
2746

2747

2748

2749

2755

2760

2761
2764

2766

2770

2771

2773
2775

2777

2779

2780

Roll No.
2702

2703

2705

2708

2711

2714

2717

2719

2720

2721

2722

2724

2726

2728

2729

2730

2733

B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Ma ank

Neera Kumari
Niharika Sin h

Nikesh Kumar
Pri anshu Luck
Rishav Gautam
Rishav Ra'

Saurav Ra•

Shashank

Shubham Ra'

Siddhi Rupa
Srishti
Su •ani Paul

Tan a Ra•

VenkateshKumar

Vid a Shruti

Sec -B

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Roll No.
2824

2826

2827

2828

2829

2830

2833

2834

2835

2836

2838

2839

2840

2841

2842

2844

2845

2846

2847

2848

2849

2850

2851

(7th Semester) Optional Paper - I

Land Laws
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aakrisht Utsav
Aastha

Abhinav Anand
Aditya Kishore
Altaf Hussain
Amrisha Kumari

AnmolAnand
Arpita Chaudhary
Aryan Raj
Ashish Ranjan

AtishKumar Pathak

Ayush Raj

Ayushee Sinha
Flaque Naz
Hardik

Harsh Chauhan
Jaanvi Kumari

Sec -B
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15
16

17
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Roll No.
2801

2802

2803

2804

2805

2808

2810

2810

2813

2815

2816

2817

2818

2822

2826

2827

2830

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.

Nikhil Dwivedi
PrashantKumar
Praveen Kumar
Prerna Bharti

Pri anshu Ra'

Pri anshu Ra'
Ritika Ghosh
Saha• Hissaria

Sahil Bariar

Sakshi Sinha

Sanskriti Ar a

Sa am Ra'

Sham a Kumari

Shivam Kumar
Shivan A awal

Shre a Shalini

Shristi Pratiksha
Sneha Pal

Snehil Ra•

Suddiksha A awal
Su ri a Kumari
Su a Sawarkar

Swati Kumari

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aarya Gurjar
Aayush
AbdalAzam

Aditi Ananya
Aditya Kumar
Akarsh Kumar
ArpitKumar
Ashutosh Ranjan

Ayushi Singh

Gaurav
Harsha Kumari
Harshit Raj Singh

Ipsha

Manishe Srivastava

Prashant Kumar
Praveen Kumar
Priyanshu Raj



Sec -A
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Sec -A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Roll No.
2734

2735

2736

2742

2745

2747

2749

2753

2754

2756

2758

2759

2761
2762

2764

2765

2766

2768

2769

2770

2771

2772

2773
2774

2777

2778

2779

2780

272534

272580

Roll No.
2706

2709

2710

2712

2713

2715

2716
2725
2731

B.A., LL.B.
Jahanvi

Janvi

Hons.

Janvi Sisodia

Lav Kush Kumar

Manish Ranjan

Neera Kumari
Nikesh Kumar
Pallavi Raj
Pravigya Prakhar

Pushkar Kumar
Rahul Anand
ReshmaParveen
Rishav Raj

Rohit Vardhan
Saurav Raj

Shardool Shaurya

Shashank

Shourya Singh

ShubhamKumar
ShubhamRaj

Siddhi Rupa
Sikandar Alam

Srishti
Suhani Sankalan

Tanya Raj

Vaishnavi Raj

VenkateshKumar

Vidya Shruti

Kushagra Kashyap
Sweta Ranjan

Sec -B

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

Roll No.
2831
2832

2833

2837

2838

2841
2843

2846

2850

2852

2853

2854

2855

2856

(7th Semester) Optional Paper - I

Maritime Law
B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Abhishek Prasad

Aishwarya
Akshat Anunay
Amartya Patil

AmitKumar
Ananya Ashvi
Ankita Kumari
Ayush Kumar Gupta
Harshika Bhushan

Sec-B Roll No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2806

2807

2809

2814

2819

2820

2821
2823

2824

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Ram Prawesh Roy
Rishabh Raj

Ritika Ghosh
Sakshi Upadhyay
Sanskriti Arya
Shivam Kumar
Shivika Sharma
Sneha Pal
Surya Sawarkar
Tadasha Tanvi

Tanya Aanand
Tanya Verma
Tejas

Utkarsh Kumar

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Aditya Narayan
Aditya Raj

Ansh Raj Ansh

Divyanshu Sharma
KhushiGupta
KhushiKumari
Manasvita Prasad

Nandani

Nikhil Dwivedi
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10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

Sec -A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Roll No.

2732

2737

2738

2746

2748

2752

2755

2760

2767

2775

Roll No.
2702

2706

2712

2715

2719

2721

2726

2731

2737

2738

2745

2746

2748

2749

2752

2754

2758

2762

2764

2765

2766

2767

B.A., LL.B. Hons.

Ishita Saraswat

Jaynandan Kumar
Kahuwa Sarma
Mayank
Niharika Singh

Pallavi Sinha
Priyanshu Lucky
Rishav Gautam

Shivam Saurabh

Surjani Paul

Sec -B

10

11

12

13

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

Roll No.

2825

2828

2829

2834

2835

2836

2839

2840

2842

2844

2845

2847

2848

2849

2851
2858

(8th Semester) Optional Paper - II

Service Law
B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Aakrisht Utsav

Abhishek Prasad

Amartya Patil

Ananya Ashvi
Arpita Chaudhary
Ashish Ranjan

Ayushee Sinha

Harshika Bhushan
Jaynandan Kumar
Kahuwa Sarma
Manish Ranjan

Mayank
Niharika Singh

Nikesh Kumar
Pallavi Sinha
Pravigya Prakhar

Rahul Anand

Rohit Vardhan
Saurav Raj

Shardool Shaurya

Shashank

Shivam Saurabh

Sec-B Roll No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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2806

2825

2827

2828

2832

2834

2840

2842

2851

2856

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Parihar Ujjwalsingh
Rakeshkumarsingh

Prerna Bharti

Priyanshu Raj

Sahaj Hissaria

Sahil Bariar

Sakshi Sinha

Satyam Raj
Shamya Kumari

Shivangi Agrawal
Shreya Shalini

Shristi Pratiksha
Snehil Raj

Suddiksha Agrawal
Supriya Kumari
Swati Kumari
Nishant Kumar Singh

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Aditya Narayan
Parihar Ujjwalsingh
Rakeshkumarsingh

Praveen Kumar
Prerna Bharti

Rishabh Raj
Sahaj Hissaria

Shamya Kumari
Shivangi Agrawal
Swati Kumari
Utkarsh Kumar



Sec -B

23

24

25

26

Sec -A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

Roll No.
2768

2773

2780

272580

Roll No.
2703

2705

2708

2709

2710
2711

2713

2714

2716

2717

2720

2722

2724

2725

2728

2729

2730

2732

2733

2734

2735

2736

2742

2747

2753

2755

2756

2759

2760

2761

2769

2770

2771

2772

2774

B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Shourya Singh

Srishti
Vidya Shruti

Sweta Ranjan

Roll No.

(8th Semester) Optional Paper - II

Right to Information
B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aastha

Abhinav Anand
Aditya Kishore

Aishwarya
Akshat Anunay
Altaf Hussain

Amit Kumar
Amrisha Kumari
Ankita Kumari
Anmol Anand

Aryan Raj

Atish Kumar Pathak

Ayush Raj
Ayush Kumar Gupta
Flaque Naz
Hardik

Harsh Chauhan
Ishita Saraswat

Jaanvi Kumari
Jahanvi

Janvi
Janvi Sisodia

Lav Kush Kumar

Neera Kumari
Pallavi Raj
Priyanshu Lucky
Pushkar Kumar
Reshma Parveen

Rishav Gautam
Rishav Raj

ShubhamKumar
ShubhamRaj

Siddhi Rupa
Sikandar Alam
Suhani Sankalan

Sec-B Roll No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

2801

2802

2803

2804

2805

2807

2808

2809

2810

2812

2813

2814

2815

2816

2817

2818

2819

2820

2821
2822

2823

2824

2826

2829

2830

2831
2833

2835

2836

2837

2838

2839

2841
2843

2844

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.

B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
Aarya Gurjar
Aayush
Abdal Azam
Aditi Ananya
Aditya Kumar
Aditya Raj
Akarsh Kumar
Ansh Raj Ansh
Arpit Kumar
Ashutosh Ranjan

Ayushi Singh

Divyanshu Sharma
Gaurav
Harsha Kumari
Harshit Raj Singh
Ipsha

KhushiGupta
KhushiKumari
Manasvita Prasad

Manishe Srivastava

Nandani

Nikhil Dwivedi
Prashant Kumar
Priyanshu Raj

Priyanshu Raj

Ram Prawesh Roy
Ritika Ghosh
Sahil Bariar

Sakshi Sinha
SakshiUpadhyay
Sanskriti Arya
Satyam Raj

Shivam Kumar
Shivika Sharma
Shreya Shalini
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Sec -A
36

37

38

39

40

Roll No.
2775

2777

2778

2779

272534

B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Surjani Paul

Tanya Raj

Vaishnavi Raj
Venkatesh Kumar
Kushagra Kashyap

Sec -B

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Roll No.
2845

2846

2847

2848

2849

2850

2852

2853

2854

2855

2858

Controller f Examinations

B.B.A., LL.B. Hons.
Shristi Pratiksha
Sneha Pal

Snehil Raj

Suddiksha Agrawal
Supriya Kumari
Surya Sawarkar

Tadasha Tanvi

Tanya Aanand
Tanya Verma
Tejas

Nishant Kumar Singh

Registrar

Copy to: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Registrar office, for information and records.
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